
0.0 0.5 1.0 1.5 2.0 2.5m
1:74

ROOMS: 6

3.
86

7.
21

0.
97

2.
83

1.
01

1.
08

0.
74

1.
09

1.
53

3.
11

2.
06

1.02

3.03

3.55

4.81

1.98

1.59

1.12 1.06

2.72

1.49

0.87

3.
98

15.78 m²

18.59 m²

3.93 m²

16.04 m²

8.48 m²

3.06 m²

Woonkamer

Badkamer Slaapkamer

Keuken

Hal

Slaapkamer


